Licensed To: Tigers (Jersey) Swimming Club

British Gas ASA National Age Group Champ 2011 21-Jul-11 to 25-Jul-11 LC Meters

Location: Pons Forge Sheffield

Tigers (Jersey) SC [TIGS]

Time F/P/S

Coach: Paul du Feu

Individual Meet Results

Event

Points

% Improv

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0 25/07/2011 Pag

Nathan Corrigan (11) B

3:05.06L

3:08.46L

1:32.36L

5:52.01L

5:53.16L

Beckie Scaife (12) G
2:16.40L

P #104 Boys 11-11 200 Breast

42.29 1:29.14

F #104 Boys 11-11 200 Breast

42.84 1:31.53

P #403 Boys 11-11 100 Breast

44.11 1:32.36

P #502 Boys 11-11 400 IM

37.06 1:22.07

F #3502 Boys 11-11 400 IM

37.13 1:22.77

P #302 Girls 12-12 200 Free

31.02 1:05.64
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